ES-0600-60-60
6 Port Desktop Switch with 4 PoE Ports
Panels
Dimensions mm (inch)
Technical Specification
Hardware
Ethernet Port 4
Optical Port 0
Ethernet Port Rate 100 Mbps
Number of Business
Card Slots
Port 1–4: 4 × RJ-45 10/100 M (PoE)
Port 5–6: 2 × RJ-45 10/100 M (uplink)
Power Supply 53V DC
Operating Temperature –10°C to +55°C
Operating Humidity 5%–95%
Storage Temperature –20°C to +70°C
Storage Humidity 5%–95%
Power Consumption
Idling: 1.5W
Full load: 60W
SMD Plus by Camera
Switching Capacity 1.80 Gbps
Packet Forwarding Rate 0.89 Mpps
Packet Buffer Size 1 Mbit
MAC Table Size 2K
Communication
Standard
IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x
e
PoE
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af/IEEE802.3at/Hi-PoE
PoE Power 60W
PoE Power
Consumption
Management
Yes
PoE Pin Assignment PoE/Hi-PoE: 1, 2, 4, 5 (V+), 3, 6, 7, 8 (V-)
Far Distance Mode 250 m @10 Mbps
General
ESD
Air discharge: 8kV
Contact discharge: 6kV
Thunder proof
Common mode: 2kV
Differential mode: 1kV
Net Weight 0.3 kg
Gross Weight 0.9 kg
Product Dimensions 130 mm × 85 mm × 26 mm
Packaging Dimension 267 mm × 239 mm × 77 mm
Technical Specification